LAN Industrial Router
ICR-2701
USER MANUAL
ICR-2701
c© 2023 Advantech Czech s.r.o. No part of this publication may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or
by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photography, recording, or any information storage and retrieval
system without written consent. Information in this manual is subject to change without notice, and does not
represent a commitment on the part of Advantech.

3
ICR-2701
1.3 Order Codes
Order codes overview is shown in the table below.
Order code Configuration
ICR-2701 metal box, ETH0, ETH1, USB
ICR-2701P plastic box, ETH0, ETH1, USB
ICR-2701A01 metal box, ETH0, ETH1, USB, accessories with Ethernet cable, two an-
tennas, and EU power supply
ICR-2701PA01 plastic box, ETH0, ETH1, USB, accessories with Ethernet cable, two
antennas, and EU power supply
ICR-2701A02 metal box, ETH0, ETH1, USB, accessories with Ethernet cable, two an-
tennas, and UK power supply
ICR-2701PA02 plastic box, ETH0, ETH1, USB, accessories with Ethernet cable, two
antennas, and UK power supply
Table 2: Order Codes Overview
4
ICR-2701